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TIEMPOS POR CATEGORIA "RUNNING LAS JUNTAS 2025

NUMERO NOMBRE

43
77
86
42
46
44
45

21
90
39
91
40
75
79
66
28
69

41
71
32
38
31

TOBIAS RAFAEL LOPEZ ARCE
MARCELA VALLEJOS

AITANA VALENZUELA

THIAGO NICOLAS BALENZUELA
RODOLFO ARCE

SERGIO GABRIEL ROJAS
GISELLA SOLIS

DUHAM MEDINA
PABLO ARIEL BARRO

LAUTARO DIAZ

BRIAN GOMEZ

JUAN MANUEL IBANEZ

JESUS MAMANI

FERNANDO PAVEZ

CLEVER PEREZ

AXEL LEONEL MAINETTI
FABRICIO GONZALEZ
MARCELO BENEGAS
JONATHAN DOMENE

GERMAN ORTIZ

MATIAS OLATE

MARTIN ALEXANDER VALLEJOS
WILLIAM MARCELO YBARRA

LEONARDO MAMANI
CRISTIAN CIARDULLO
HERNAN GABRIEL GUERRERO
ALCIDES JAQUE

ANGEL UBALDO SEPULVEDA
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ

RAMON ROJAS

GASTON GUILLEN

MARCELO PEREZ

FRANCISCO PINOL

MARIELA ROJAS
NICOLE MOYA
SOFiA COSTA
GABRIELA MORALES
JIMENA VERGARA
AGUSTINA GOMEZ
DANIELA VERDUGO
SOFIA LORCA

CRISTINA DEL VALLE ROJAS
VERONICA FERNANDEZ
YAMILA DEL VALLE RAMIRES

MAINQUE VILLAR
GABRIEL MUNOZ
MAXIMILIANO ABURTO

SANTIAGO ALI

JOAQUIN ZUNIGA
DYLAN BENJAMIN RIOS

CATEGORIA
1 KM CUD
1 KM Cub
1 KM CUD
1 KM Cub
1 KM CUD
1 KM Cub
1 KM CUD

10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS HASTA 40 ANOS

10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K CABALLEROS MAS DE 40 ANOS

10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios
10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios
10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios
10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios
10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios
10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios
10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios
10k DAMAS Hasta 40 afios

10K DAMAS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K DAMAS MAS DE 40 ANOS
10K DAMAS MAS DE 40 ANOS

2 KMS
5K CABALLEROS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
5K CABALLEROS DE 20 A 30 ANOS

5K CABALLEROS DE 20 A 30 ANOS

5K CABALLEROS Hasta 20 afios
5K CABALLEROS Hasta 20 aiios

RITMO (MIN/KM)

8:24
8:27
11:21
11:23
11:26
11:37
11:40

3:47
4:08
4:09
4:11
4:17
4:20
4:26
4:28
4:30
4:39
5:07
5:13
5:14
5:28
5:36
5:36

4:13
4:29
4:34
4:41
4:50
5:01
5:04
5:06
5:26
5:39

4:52
5:01
5:24
5:50
6:06
6:22
6:27
6:41

5:18
5:54
6:05

2:22
4:13
4:22

5:40

4:20
5:14




JOAQUIN CANALES 5K CABALLEROS Hasta 20 afios
ALVARO DAVID IBARRA 5K CABALLEROS Hasta 20 afios
PABLO ZALAZAR 5K CABALLEROS Hasta 20 afios

MAURICIO PARRA 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
ANDRES CISTERNAS 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
EDGAR ARAVENA 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
HUGO FABIAN CORONEL 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
HUGO RAMIREZ 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
OSCAR DAVID IBARRA 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
PEDRO BONIL 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
JOSE ANDRES MORENO 5K CABALLEROS MAS DE 30 ANOS
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MORENA SOTELO 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
PAULA MONTECINO 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
KAREN OLATE 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
VALENTINA IBARRA 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
BRISA VALLEJOS 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
LUCIANA PALMA 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
AILEN MELANI MORENO 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
DAMARIS MALEN GUAJARDO 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
ARACELI QUEVEDO 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
MAYRA LOPEZ 5K DAMAS DE 20 A 30 ANOS
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ANNETE ZUNIGA 5K DAMAS HASTA 20 ANOS
MELISA GOMEZ 5K DAMAS HASTA 20 ANOS

LUCIANA QUIROGA 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
PAULA OLATE 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
PAULA ORELLANO 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
MARIA VIDELA 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
VERONICA PONCE 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
CLAUDIA ISABEL MOYANO 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
YAMILA MOYA 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
MARIA IBARRA 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
NEREA OLATE 5K DAMAS MAS DE 30 ANOS
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